
POR - AZE
5:2 (0:1, 2:0, 3:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: MINDER Dario Kilian (SUI) Timekeeper: DUDKA Dmytro (UKR)
2nd Referee: UNTERBECK Annett (GER)
3rd Referee: BOTTALICO Saverio (ITA) General Coordinator: CONTI Michele (ITA)

Portugal (POR)

[ 12 ] * ANDRADE Elinton (GK)
[ 2 ] * COIMBRA Rui F.
[ 5 ] * SANTOS Jordan A.
[ 10 ] * SANTOS Bernardo
[ 11 ] * SANTOS Leonardo

Azerbaijan (AZE)

[ 1 ] * SHIRINBAYOV Vagif (GK)
[ 7 ] * NAZAROV Amid
[ 11 ] * MAMMADOV Orkhan
[ 13 ] * BAKHSHALIYEV Jomard
[ 17 ] * ALLAHGULIYEV Sabir

[ 3 ] # LOURENCO Andre
[ 4 ] # TORRES Bruno M. (C)
[ 6 ] # PINHAL Rodrigo
[ 7 ] # BRILHANTE Ruben
[ 8 ] # ALGARVIO Duarte L.
[ 14 ] # PINTADO Miguel
[ 22 ] # REGUFE Ruben M. (GK)

[ 4 ] # MANAFOV Elshad
[ 6 ] # ZEYNALLI Isa
[ 9 ] # HUSEYNOV Fuad
[ 10 ] # ALIYEV Ramil
[ 14 ] # GURBATOV Kamran
[ 19 ] # AKHUNDOV Huseyn
[ 22 ] # GASIMOV Elchin (GK)

Coach: NARCISO Mario (POR) Coach: ZEYNALOV Zeynal (AZE)

Match Events:

Portugal (POR) Chronologic
order

Countdown
order

Azerbaijan (AZE)

First Period

SANTOS Jordan A. [5] Y 00'00" 12'00"

06'23" 05'37" SG [11] MAMMADOV Orkhan

Second Period

BRILHANTE Ruben [7] SG 17'23" 06'37"

SANTOS Bernardo [10] SG 23'40" 00'20"

Third Period

SANTOS Leonardo [11] SG 24'39" 11'21"

29'10" 06'50" Y [19] AKHUNDOV Huseyn

PINTADO Miguel [14] FKG 30'54" 05'06"

30'57" 05'03" SG [11] MAMMADOV Orkhan

33'27" 02'33" 2Y=R [19] AKHUNDOV Huseyn

SANTOS Leonardo [11] SG 35'45" 00'15"
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POR - AZE
5:2 (0:1, 2:0, 3:1)

Portugal (POR) STATISTICS Azerbaijan (AZE)
29 Shots 23
19 Shots on Goal 15
0 Fouls 6
5 Corner Kicks 3
5 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
1 Overhead Kicks 4
0 Own Goals 0
1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 1
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

56% Ball Possession 44%

POR - Portugal

No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

2 COIMBRA Rui F. D 1/2 1
3 LOURENCO Andre D 0/1
4 TORRES Bruno M. (C) D 0/1
5 SANTOS Jordan A. D 1
6 PINHAL Rodrigo W 0/1
7 BRILHANTE Ruben W 1 4/4
8 ALGARVIO Duarte L. W

10 SANTOS Bernardo W 1 5/6 1
11 SANTOS Leonardo W 2 3/7 1
12 ANDRADE Elinton GK 1 2/3
14 PINTADO Miguel W 1 4/4 0/1 2
22 REGUFE Ruben M. GK 1 1

Totals 5 2 19/29 0/1 6 1

AZE - Azerbaijan

No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SHIRINBAYOV Vagif GK 2 2/4
4 MANAFOV Elshad D 3/4 1
6 ZEYNALLI Isa W
7 NAZAROV Amid W 2/3
9 HUSEYNOV Fuad D 0/1 0/1 2

10 ALIYEV Ramil W 1/1 1
11 MAMMADOV Orkhan W 2 3/3 0/2
13 BAKHSHALIYEV Jomard W 3/3
14 GURBATOV Kamran D 0/1
17 ALLAHGULIYEV Sabir W 0/1 0/1
19 AKHUNDOV Huseyn W 2 1 1
22 GASIMOV Elchin GK 3 1/2

Totals 2 5 15/23 0/4 6 1 1

Legend:

# Has Played (C) Captain * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card

D Defender FC Fouls Committed FKG Free Kick Goal FS Fouls Suffered

GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper OG Own Goal

OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position

R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG Shot Goal SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots W Wing

Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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POR: Coach sent-off NARCISO Mario


